
School of Studies in Life Science

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla Universitv' Raipur

M.Sc. Semester - I
Bioscience

Tentative Time Table (July - December 2025)

w.e.f.: 18.07.2025

sKp: SK Prasad; AP: Arti Parganiha; AE: Amia Ekka; LP: Labya Prabhas; ssD : Shivendra Singh Dewhare;

MKp: Manoj Kumar patel; pA i pervez Ahmad, Bp: Babita Pande; RLM : Ranjan Lal Markam

Paper I: Cell BiologY [3 SKP,2 MKP ]

Paper II: Biomolecules [4 SSD, I BP]

Paper III: Instrumentation and Techniques [l SSD, 2 MKP' 2BP]

Paper IV: Biometry, Computer Application and Scientom etry 12 AP ' 2 LP '
I BPI

Skill Enhancement/Value Added Course

IKS-I Indian Knowledge in Life Science [l AE, I LP]

Lab Course: SKPA4KP

Lab Course: SSD/BP

Lab Course:LP/PA/ST

Lab Course:AP/BP

MH,,{'l$.'\
HEAD

School of Studies in Lifu Science
ot. Ravishankar Shukla University

BaiPur {c..6.}-492010

Time)

DavV

10:30-
11:30

11:30-
l2:30

12;30-
13:30

13:30-
14:00

14:00-
15:00

15:00-
16:00

16:00-
17:00

17:00-
l7:30

Lab Course-l: SKP/MKP

Lab Course-lI: SSD/BP

Monday
Paper-III:
BP

Paper-II
SSD

Tutorial
Paper-I:
MKP

L
U
N
C
H

Tuesday
Paper-
I:SKP

Paper-III:
SSD

Paper-III:
MKP

Wednesday
Paper -IV:
BP

Paper-I:
MKP

Paper-IV:
MKP

Lab Course-III: LP/PA/ST

Thursday
Paper-IV:
AP

Paper-II:
SSD

Paper-I:
SKP

Lab Course-IV:AP/BP

Friday
Paper-II:
SSD

Paper-I:
MKP

Tutorial
Paper-IV:
MKP

Paper-
IIIBP

Tutorial
Paper-II:
SSD

IKS-IAE
Mentoring
-ALL

IKS-ILP

Seminar (Post er I Oral)l RemediaV

Capacity Building Activities/ Co-

curricular / Extracurricular activity-
ALL

Saturday
Paper -IV:
AP

Paper-II:
BP

Tutorial
Paper-III:
MKP



School of Studies in Life Science

M.Sc. Semester - III
Bioscience

Tentative Time Table (July - December 2025)

w.e.f.: 18.07.2025

SKp = SK Prasad; AP : Arti Parganiha; AE : Amia Ekk a;LP : Labya Prabhas; MKP : Manoj Kumar Patel'

Bp= Babita Pande, RLM: Ranjan Lal Markam, SAT: Shilpi Abha Toppo.

Paper I:

Paper II:
Paper III:
Paper IV:

CBCS elective 1:

CBCS elective 2:

Plant PhysiologY [3LP,2 BP]

Ecology and Environmental Biology [2A8, 3 SAT]

Animal PhysiologY IlAP,4 BP]

Developmental BiologY [5 SKP]

Nanobiology [2 MKP]

Rhythms in Life [l AP, I BP]

Lab Course: LP/BP

Lab Course: AE/SAT

Lab Course:AP'/BP

Lab Course: SKP/RLM

Head, SLS

HEM
$hnnl $f stl;dGs in Lifu Seience

il nr-oiinlrnoar Shukla Universitv

RaiPur (C.G')-492010

Time) 10:30-
11:30

1l:30-
12:30

12:30-
13:30

13:30-
14:00

14:00-
15:00

15:00-
l6:00

16:00-
16:30

l6:30-
17:30

DayV

Monday
Paper-IV:
SKP

Tutorial
Paper-III:
AP

Paper-I:
BP

L
U
N
C
H

Lab Course-III: AP/BP
CBCS-
MKP

Tuesday
Paper-III:
BP

Paper-II:
SAT

Paper-I:
BP

Lab Course-IV: SKP/RLM
CBCS-
AP

Wednesday
Paper -II:
AE

Paper-I:
LP

Paper-III
BP

Lab Course-I: LPl BP
CBCS-
MKP

Thursday
Paper-IV:
SKP

Tutorial
Paper-II:
AE

Paper-I:
LP

Lab Course-Il:AE/SAT
CBCS-
BP

Friday
Paper- III:
BP

Paper-II:
SAT

Paper-IV:
SKP

Iutorial
Paper-I:
LP

Tutorial
Paper-
IV: SKP

Mentoring ALL

Saturday
Paper-IV:
SKP

Paper-II:
SAT

Paper-III:
BP

Seminar (Poster/Ora1)/ RemediaV Capactty

Building Activities/ Co-curricular /
Extracurricular activlry- 4LL ._-.-


